
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
August 2014 

Page 1  As of 8/21/2014 

I-13-4603 - Median Pier Protection and Signing Changes 

I-13-4620 - Unsuitable Soils Remediation 

RR-14-5692 - Granular Subbase Special 6in 

I-13-5689 - Pile Splice 

I-13-4603 - Construction Revision No 7 

I-13-4104 - H-Pile Substitution 

I-13-4161 - Roadway Items Overages 

I-13-4126 - Re-sequence Concrete Pavement-Haul Route Revision 

I-13-4126 - Stage 2-Soil Modification Type IV 

I-13-4126 - Paving Equipment Relocations 

I-13-4126 - Unforeseen Additional Maintenance of Traffic 

RR-14-5691 - Additional Joint Removal and Replacement B.N. 192 

I-13-4136 - Box Culvert Gaps 

I-13-4134 - Roadway Appurtenances Items Overages 

I-13-4136 - Stage II Schedule Recovery Due to Weather 

RR-13-5688 - Structural Steel Repair Bridge No 14755 

I-13-4136 - Stabilized Construction Entrance 

I-13-4602 - Modify Construction Limits of Stage I and II 

I-13-4602 - Furrow 

I-13-5680 - Relocate MOT Devices for Lee St. 

I-12-4067 - Offset Sign Foundation at MSE Walls at STA 48+00 

I-13-4137 - Roadway Appurtenances Overages 

RR-13-5677 - Additional MOT at Cantilever Sign 

I-13-4603 - Interim Quantity Adjustment for ATP 03 

I-13-4136 - Accident Remediation 

I-13-4136 - Concrete Pavement Patching 

I-12-4077 - UPRR Temporary Deck Widening-Supplement 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034186&DocID=33E98390B16F9BE486257D27005FF3F1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034216&DocID=C54CEC8E70B9E14D86257D2700611ABE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034217&DocID=4B68BC6BC25B234F86257D270061AB6D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034218&DocID=D258C333A7AD2F5286257D270061D64E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034231&DocID=693A0C4082A6E37C86257D27006207AB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034232&DocID=C76828B59782E4E586257D2700623459&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034233&DocID=89DECC377420FBD586257D270063E55F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034243&DocID=11775A757AC6A74686257D2700628E99&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034244&DocID=838AEE7BBBA2C7CB86257D270062C0C7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034245&DocID=9CF0743E4679C22986257D270062D684&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034248&DocID=E06D0F1E266DEC7686257D2A005CC5AC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034249&DocID=C288DF4D011DA1DE86257D2A005CF8FA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034250&DocID=A036A8B9E52C57C386257D2A005D2553&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034252&DocID=DB1EAC772E36D08986257D2A005D51A9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034253&DocID=402D609D99F42FF086257D2A005D809E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034254&DocID=706F223D94B2B5A686257D2A005DB9E0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034255&DocID=FB411D6C6EA48FC686257D2A005E2140&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034256&DocID=524A9813BE8E75D186257D2A005E7412&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034202&DocID=E5FCD7FB55A4DD0686257D270060EB4B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034257&DocID=750117FB969D484F86257D2C0068BA80&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034263&DocID=C85D83E074077DAB86257D2C006920F3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034264&DocID=AEB785B8B6539B0586257D2C006965EA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034300&DocID=C32B38FE2651D27386257D33004E0DC4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034303&DocID=9985EA2CB636070586257D33004E65F1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034309&DocID=DA9E54B4BDD2FED786257D33004EBB5C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034313&DocID=140E79222EF7D30286257D33004EEA09&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034316&DocID=CBA76EF5F7F075A486257D33004F1D63&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
August 2014 

Page 2  As of 8/21/2014 

I-13-5679 - Construction Revision No 4 

I-13-4126 - Earth Excavation Special 

I-13-4620 - HMA Pavement Repairs 

I-13-4603 - Conduit for ComEd Service 

I-12-4072 - Temporary Soil Retention System Salvage 

RR-14-5692 - Hot Mix Surface Course at Plaza 31 and Plaza 32 

I-12-4072 - Mainline Pavement Pour Due to Failed Subgrade 

I-13-4115 - Randall Ramp Pavement Patching 

I-13-4136 - MOT Sub-Grade for WB ComEd Duct Bank 

I-13-4603 - Single Face Concrete Barrier and Base Revisions 

I-12-4077 - 2nd Concrete Plant Claim 

I-12-4075 - 2nd Concrete Plant Claim 

I-13-4160 - Hand Hole Modifications and Balancing 

I-13-5676 - Retaining Wall Elevation for Future Ditch Line 

I-13-4160 - 8" Casing Bore - Elmhurst, Touhy, Oakton and Higgins 

I-13-5684 - Additional Soil Remediation 

I-11-4019 - Tollway Electrical Revisions 

I-13-4630 - CR No. 1 - Right Turn Lane on Thorndale at Lively 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034322&DocID=7C79AD0F7247411286257D3500550E11&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034325&DocID=1CD91917BC4D55A686257D3500554883&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034327&DocID=63F79999C1DD1FCA86257D35005577CD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034331&DocID=4BA79F68BDC8D7E986257D35005694B7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034330&DocID=A3DA1C80273FEACB86257D350055D301&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034301&DocID=42BBE226AD6BA92986257D38005216D4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034332&DocID=1DECF1F364AD899E86257D350057DE54&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034341&DocID=685A75A79676F72B86257D35005855F8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034343&DocID=DCA33EB6A0A61CBB86257D380051BD4D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034344&DocID=3C91244FD0A7CC2A86257D380051D2A5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034348&DocID=0B95C978615915DC86257D380051E9F7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034349&DocID=B675AE281AB6E39E86257D38005204AD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034351&DocID=F9286BA9BDD8488986257D3A005045FF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034352&DocID=DC172B82AB1566B686257D3A0050C151&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034354&DocID=41B8D7EFDDF39C8A86257D3A0050FBCA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034355&DocID=B6A4AD336919DF7786257D3A00512E51&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034356&DocID=CA9717B15BABA4B286257D3A00516D70&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034361&DocID=79785A4F189FBCB086257D3A0051A175&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
August 2014 

Page 3  As of 8/21/2014 

 


